Temporary Pass/Fail Grading Option-Fall 2020 Pass/Fail Eligible Courses
Mexican American Studies

MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS

2300
2300
3312
3312
3312
3314
3316
3319
3346
3363
3375
4313
4393
3321

P R NP RRPRRRRPRRNWERNRN

INTRO MEX AM ST
INTRO MEX AM ST
LATIN AM CULTURE/CIVILIZATION
LATIN AM CULTURE/CIVILIZATION
LATIN AM CULTURE/CIVILIZATION
THE LATINA EXPERIENCE
LATINO HEALTH ISSUES
DIVERSE POPULATIONS
MEX. AMER. AND CHICANO/A LIT
TEXAS TO 1850
LATIN AMERICA ORIGINS TO INDEP
HISPANIC CULTURE
MEX AM INTERNSHIP

92910
86296
91911
86299
86298
92730
91912
91913
91914
90676
91910
91916
93069

Plascencia, Luis
Murrah-Mandril, Erin
Conway, Christopher B
Cobos, Geraldina Rojas
Conway, Christopher B
Arenas-ltotia, Karla Pamela
Montemayor, Isabel
Hill, Pamela K
Murrah-Mandril, Erin
Haynes, Sam W
LaFevor, David C
Hervas, David
Zlolniski, Christian

Page 1of 1

Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success

Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success
Division of Student Success



	MAS PF

