## Temporary Pass/Fail Grading Option-Fall 2020 Pass/Fail Eligible Courses Mexican American Studies

Subject	Catalog Number	Section Number	Class Description	Class Number	Instructor Name	Department	College School
MAS	2300	2	INTRO MEX AM ST	92910	Plascencia, Luis	Division of Student Success	Division of Student Success
MAS	2300	1	INTRO MEX AM ST	86296	Murrah-Mandril, Erin	Division of Student Success	Division of Student Success
MAS	3312	3	LATIN AM CULTURE/CIVILIZATION	91911	Conway, Christopher B	Division of Student Success	Division of Student Success
MAS	3312	2	LATIN AM CULTURE/CIVILIZATION	86299	Cobos, Geraldina Rojas	Division of Student Success	Division of Student Success
MAS	3312	1	LATIN AM CULTURE/CIVILIZATION	86298	Conway, Christopher B	Division of Student Success	Division of Student Success
MAS	3314	1	THE LATINA EXPERIENCE	92730	Arenas-Itotia, Karla Pamela	Division of Student Success	Division of Student Success
MAS	3316	1	LATINO HEALTH ISSUES	91912	Montemayor, Isabel	Division of Student Success	Division of Student Success
MAS	3319	1	DIVERSE POPULATIONS	91913	Hill, Pamela K	Division of Student Success	Division of Student Success
MAS	3346	1	MEX. AMER. AND CHICANO/A LIT	91914	Murrah-Mandril, Erin	Division of Student Success	Division of Student Success
MAS	3363	1	TEXAS TO 1850	90676	Haynes, Sam W	Division of Student Success	Division of Student Success
MAS	3375	1	LATIN AMERICA ORIGINS TO INDEP	91910	LaFevor, David C	Division of Student Success	Division of Student Success
MAS	4313	2	HISPANIC CULTURE	91916	Hervas, David	Division of Student Success	Division of Student Success
MAS	4393	1	MEX AM INTERNSHIP	93069	Zlolniski, Christian	Division of Student Success	Division of Student Success
MAS	3321	1					